

491 C / 2022

Order Dated : 12/06/2023

Today is fixed for S/A.

No step taken.

Due to resolution of bar.

Day adjourned.

Fix 15/09/2023 for S/A.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*