

491 C / 2022

Order Dated : 11/12/2023

The instant case is fixed today for report u/s 202 cr.p.c.

Complainant files hazira along with a time petition.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Day adjourned.

Fix 06/02/2024 for report u/s 202 cr.p.c.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia

later :

Complainant files requisite along with P.fees of Rs.02/-.

Let the same be issued if found proper.

Todate.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia