

491 C / 2022

Order Dated : 06/02/2024

The instant case is fixed today for report u/s 202 CR.P.C.

Complainant is present by hazira.

A report from SI of uluberia P.S, HRD received with a prayer
for further date.

Prayer for time is considered with caution.

Issue reminder at once.

Day adjourned.

Fix 28/03/2024 for report u/s 202 CR.P.C.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia